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1 800 MX50 Edgar Salustiano Gas Gas 50 22 22 25 25 25 25 144 - -

2 468 MX50 Lucas Araújo KTM 50 25 25 13 15 22 18 118 26 26

3 711 MX50 Rodrigo Garcia KTM 50 15 20 16 18 18 22 109 35 9

4 159 MX50 Tomás Gomes KTM 50 16 18 15 13 20 20 102 42 7

5 28 MX50 Diego Loureiro KTM 50 20 14 14 20 4 16 88 56 14

6 84 MX50 Enzo Mateus KTM 50 18 15 18 14 14 8 87 57 1

7 4 MX50 Miguel Côrte-Real KTM 50 10 12 11 16 15 14 78 66 9

8 136 MX50 Rodrigo Matos KTM 50 14 11 20 11 13 2 71 73 7

9 16 MX50 Santiago Martins Husqvarna 50 12 10 10 10 12 13 67 77 4

10 14 MX50 Santiago Rodrigues Husqvarna 50 0 0 22 22 0 15 59 85 8

11 115 MX50 Duarte Machado KTM 50 13 16 12 12 0 0 53 91 6

12 30 MX50 Vicente Lindo KTM 50 11 9 7 8 9 7 51 93 2

13 93 MX50 Tomás Mateus Gas Gas 50 9 8 9 9 7 9 51 93 0

14 26 MX50 Santiago Cunha Husqvarna 50 7 13 0 0 11 10 41 103 10

15 101 MX50 Gustavo Mateus Husqvarna 50 5 5 4 5 5 4 28 116 13

16 777 MX50 Curro Serrano KTM 50 0 0 0 0 16 11 27 117 1

17 89 MX50 Diogo Moura KTM 50 6 6 6 7 0 0 25 119 2

18 247 MX50 Javier Ballesteros Husqvarna 50 0 0 0 0 10 12 22 122 3

19 98 MX50 David Azevedo Atomic 50 0 0 8 0 8 6 22 122 0

20 100 MX50 Rodrigo Gomes Husqvarna 50 4 4 5 6 0 0 19 125 3

21 186 MX50 Benjamim Bernhardt KTM 50 3 2 0 0 6 5 16 128 3

22 99 MX50 Joana Simões Gas Gas 50 8 7 0 0 0 0 15 129 1

23 36 MX50 Lourenço Micael KTM 50 0 0 3 4 3 3 13 131 2

24 46 MX50 Skyla Hughes KTM 50 2 3 1 3 0 1 10 134 3

25 3 MX50 Harley Hughes KTM 50 0 0 2 2 2 0 6 138 4

26 31 MX50 Maria Alice Rodrigues Yamaha 50 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 141 3

27 59 MX50 Jaime Carvalho Yamaha 50 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 143 2
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Resultados Sujeitos A Aprovação Pela Direção De Prova

Diretor Prova Cronometragem Delegado FMP

Pedro Barros Nuno Monteiro Miguel Patarrão
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